
Short Endurance - 2022-10-20
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

20 October 2022Group A
 - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hMotorcycle Laps
79 Rider 79 1:59.892 61 120.116

76 Rider 76 2:04.586 6 4.6942 4.694 115.587

1 Rider 1 2:05.575 5 0.9893 5.683 114.678

78 Rider 78 2:07.832 5 2.2574 7.940 112.658

148 Rider 148 2:07.894 4 0.0625 8.002 112.596

87 Rider 87 2:17.045 2 9.1516 17.153 105.073

6 Rider 6 2:25.052 5 8.0077 25.160 99.277

5 Rider 5 2:27.291 3 2.2398 27.399 97.776

9 Rider 9 2:30.948 4 3.6579 31.056 95.407

4 Rider 4 2:31.715 2 0.76710 31.823 94.913

3 Rider 3 2:33.197 4 1.48211 33.305 94.005

11 Rider 11 2:44.072 3 10.87512 44.180 87.776

14 Rider 14 2:44.280 3 0.20813 44.388 87.666

26 Rider 26 2:50.878 4 6.59814 50.986 84.276

10 Rider 10 2:56.160 5 5.28215 56.268 81.746

23 Rider 23 3:13.876 3 17.71616 1:13.984 74.275
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